
PT OF SE/14 OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4
R568300
IN OR 698 PG 387

NEWMANS MICHAEL H
10243 CR 121
BRYCEVILLE, FL 32009

17-1S-23-0000-0004-0030

0200 MOBILE HOME
09

9001.00

06/13/2023 MLU

07/17/2018 TW 1.00 30,000 0 0 30,000

STANDARD
6

56,061
0

30,000
86,061
24,386
61,675

HX HB 13,726
47,949
86,061

0

70,590

0698/0387 2/10/1994 WD U V 07 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TURNER DANNY & HOLLY

NEWMANS MICHAEL H

0666/0477 9/04/1992 WD U V 8,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TURNER DANNY & HOLLY

NEWMANS MICHAEL H
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18005106 CO ISSUED 0 05/21/2018

18002778 MH MOVE-ON 0 04/09/2018

1995HX Base Yr

10243 CR 121, BRYCEVILLE

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0832 02 784 115.8000 75.27 59,012 2018 2018 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 MH 94NO RP – 0% - 1995 Heated Area: 784

BAS 784 100 784 56,061

784 784 56,061

BAS=[YR=2018] W56 S14 E56 N14$.

BAS
2018

56

14

56

14

0

1 000115 C SFR ACRES 100 0004 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000


